NEWPORT AESTHETICS

Prices effective until March 31, 2018

‘LASER HAIR REMOVAL FOR FEMALES

Abdomen

Anus

Arms - Lower

Arms - Upper

Arms - Upper and Lower

Back - Lower

Back - Upper

Back (Full) - Upper and Lower
Back (Full) and Shoulders

Back, Shoulders, Chest and Abdomen
Bikini

Bikini and Underarms Package
Brazillian

Brazillian and Underarms Package
Breast/Areola

Buttocks

Chest (Except Breasts)

Chest and Abdomen (Except Breasts)
Chin

Ears (Exterior)

Face (Full)

Face (Full) and Neck (Front)

Feet

Glabella (Area Between Eyebrows)
Hands

Legs - Lower

Legs - Upper

Legs (Full) - Upper and Lower

Lip (Upper)

Lip and Chin

Navel Area

Neck - Front

Neck - Back

Sideburns

Shoulders

Underarms

PRICE LIST

Price

$120.00
$110.00
$170.00
$145.00
$265.00
$180.00
$240.00
$360.00
$420.00
$720.00
$110.00
$180.00
$195.00
$255.00
$75.00
$120.00
$100.00
$360.00
$55.00
$60.00
$180.00
$249.00
$75.00
$40.00
$75.00
$255.00
$360.00
$520.00
$45.00
$85.00
$75.00
$85.00
$96.00
$75.00
$180.00
$110.00

Treatment Time

(Minutes)

30
30
45
45
60
60
60
60
75 (1.25 Hours)
135(2.25 Hours)
30
30
30
45
15
30
30
60
15
15
30
45
20
15
20
60
75 (1.25 Hours)
120 (2 Hours)
10
15
15
20
30
15
45
30

3 Tx Package
(10% Savings)

$324.00
$297.00
$459.00
$391.50
$715.50
$486.00
$648.00
$972.00
$1,134.00
$1,944.00
$297.00
$486.00
$526.50
$688.50
$202.50
$324.00
$270.00
$972.00
$148.50
$162.00
$486.00
$672.30
$202.50
$108.00
$202.50
$688.50
$972.00
$1,404.00
$121.50
$229.50
$202.50
$229.50
$259.20
$202.50
$486.00
$297.00

(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110
Newport Beach, CA 92660
info@newportaesthetics.com
www.newportaesthetics.com

5 Tx Package
(15% Savings)

$510.00
$467.50
$722.50
$616.25
$1,126.25
$765.00
$1,020.00
$1,530.00
$1,785.00
$3,060.00
$467.50
$765.00
$828.75
$1,083.75
$318.75
$510.00
$425.00
$1,530.00
$233.75
$255.00
$765.00
$1,058.25
$318.75
$170.00
$318.75
$1,083.75
$1,530.00
$2,210.00
$191.25
$361.25
$318.75
$361.75
$408.00
$318.75
$765.00
$467.50



