

PRICE LIST

(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110 Newport Beach, CA 92660 info@newportaesthetics.com www.newportaesthetics.com

Prices effective until March 31, 2018	Price	Treatment Time (Minutes)	3 Tx Package (10% Savings)	5 Tx Package (15% Savings)
ASER HAIR REMOVAL FOR FEMALES				
Abdomen	\$120.00	30	\$324.00	\$510.00
Anus	\$110.00	30	\$297.00	\$467.50
Arms - Lower	\$170.00	45	\$459.00	\$722.50
Arms - Upper	\$145.00	45	\$391.50	\$616.25
Arms - Upper and Lower	\$265.00	60	\$715.50	\$1,126.25
Back - Lower	\$180.00	60	\$486.00	\$765.00
Back - Upper	\$240.00	60	\$648.00	\$1,020.00
Back (Full) - Upper and Lower	\$360.00	60	\$972.00	\$1,530.00
Back (Full) and Shoulders	\$420.00	75 (1.25 Hours)	\$1,134.00	\$1,785.00
Back, Shoulders, Chest and Abdomen	\$720.00	135 (2.25 Hours)	\$1,944.00	\$3,060.00
Bikini	\$110.00	30	\$297.00	\$467.50
Bikini and Underarms Package	\$180.00	30	\$486.00	\$765.00
Brazillian	\$195.00	30	\$526.50	\$828.75
Brazillian and Underarms Package	\$255.00	45	\$688.50	\$1,083.75
Breast/Areola	\$75.00	15	\$202.50	\$318.75
Buttocks	\$120.00	30	\$324.00	\$510.00
Chest (Except Breasts)	\$100.00	30	\$270.00	\$425.00
Chest and Abdomen (Except Breasts)	\$360.00	60	\$972.00	\$1,530.00
Chin	\$55.00	15	\$148.50	\$233.75
Ears (Exterior)	\$60.00	15	\$162.00	\$255.00
Face (Full)	\$180.00	30	\$486.00	\$765.00
ace (Full) and Neck (Front)	\$249.00	45	\$672.30	\$1,058.25
eet	\$75.00	20	\$202.50	\$318.75
Glabella (Area Between Eyebrows)	\$40.00	15	\$108.00	\$170.00
Hands	\$75.00	20	\$202.50	\$318.75
Legs - Lower	\$255.00	60	\$688.50	\$1,083.75
legs - Upper	\$360.00	75 (1.25 Hours)	\$972.00	\$1,530.00
legs (Full) - Upper and Lower	\$520.00	120 (2 Hours)	\$1,404.00	\$2,210.00
.ip (Upper)	\$45.00	10	\$121.50	\$191.25
ip and Chin	\$85.00	15	\$229.50	\$361.25
Navel Area	\$75.00	15	\$202.50	\$318.75
Neck - Front	\$85.00	20	\$229.50	\$361.75
Neck - Back	\$96.00	30	\$259.20	\$408.00
iideburns	\$75.00	15	\$202.50	\$318.75
Shoulders	\$180.00	45	\$486.00	\$765.00
Jnderarms	\$110.00	30	\$297.00	\$467.50